Highlights
• LED Display 8 mm
• DIN Housing 48 x 24 mm
• Switchboard- or Mosaic System
Mounting
• Isolated Power Supply
• Plug-In Srew Terminals
Versions

CE conform w. 89/336/EWG
NSR 73/23/EWG
Order Key
UM 25x0 -
Housing
0 Switch board
1 Panel clip
Front frame colour
0 Black
1 Grey tone RAL 7037
Front design
0 No front foil
1 Front foil ERMA-Meter
2 Front foil neutral
Display colour
0 Red
1 Green
Power supply
0 5 V DC, ± 10%, isolated
1 12 V DC, ± 10 %, isolated
2 18 .. 36 V DC, isolated
Printed label with the unit (e.g. [V]
Please specify in clear text at order !
ERMA-Electronic GmbH - Max-Eyth-Str.8 - 78194 Immendingen - Tel: +49(0)7462/2000-0 Fax:+49(0)7462/2000-29
Technical Subjects To Change
Digital Panel Meter C
45,0
57,2 5
48,0
+0,6
2
2
,2
2
4
,0
2
1
,0
4
2
,0
+
0
,3 Panel Cutout
DIN 4N 43700
11,0
Switch board mounting